Present:

A23.05.01

A23.05.02

A23.05.03

A23.05.04

A23.05.05

A23.05.06

A23.05.07

A23.05.08

A23.05.09

Blithfield Parish Council
Agenda for Annual Meeting
To be held at 7pm on 12 May 2022
at Admaston Village Hall, School Lane, Admaston.

Date: 09 May 2023

Chairman’s Welcome

Election of Chairman

Sign the Declaration of Acceptance of Office Form
Apologies for Absence

Register of Interest Forms from East Staffordshire Borough Council: Previously circulated to
Councillors to be returned to Clerk.

Election of Officers

a) Vice Chairman
b) Internal Audit Trail

To ratify Blithfield Parish Council Standing Orders
To ratify Asset Register
To ratify Annual Governance 2022/2023

Any other business



