Blithfield Parish Council Agenda for Annual Meeting To be held at 7pm on 12 May 2022 at Admaston Village Hall, School Lane, Admaston.

Date: 09 May 2023

Present:	
A23.05.01	Chairman's Welcome
A23.05.02	Election of Chairman
	Sign the Declaration of Acceptance of Office Form
A23.05.03	Apologies for Absence
A23.05.04	Register of Interest Forms from East Staffordshire Borough Council: Previously circulated to Councillors to be returned to Clerk.
A23.05.05	Election of Officers
	a) Vice Chairman b) Internal Audit Trail
A23.05.06	To ratify Blithfield Parish Council Standing Orders
A23.05.07	To ratify Asset Register
A23.05.08	To ratify Annual Governance 2022/2023
A23.05.09	Any other business